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Frontier Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 5
Lane7 16 - Tripp Week 5 6/19/2024 Lane 8 6 - Dennis Week 5 6/19/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Tripp Schuessler 176 39 167 195 155 517 634 Dennis Anderson 234 0 188 263 269 720 720
Scratch Total 167 195 155 517 517 Scratch Total 188 263 269 720 720
Handicap 39 39 39 117 Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 206 234 194 517 634 Total 188 263 269 720 720
Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 7 10 - Scott Week 5 6/19/2024 Lane 8 17 -Dan Week 5 6/19/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
Scott Schuessler 180 36 165 14 150 458 566 Dan Rethman 170 45 166 187 179 532 667
Scratch Total 165 143 150 458 458 Scratch Total 166 187 179 532 532
Handicap 36 36 36 108 Handicap 45 45 45 135
Total 201 179 186 458 566 Total 211 232 224 532 667
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 9 1 - Chase Week5 6/19/2024 Lane 10 14 - Bruce Week 5 6/19/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Chase Hoffman 174 41 205 192 156 553 676 Bruce Ellis 193 24 171 179 193 543 615
Scratch Total 205 192 156 553 553 Scratch Total 171 179 193 543 543
Handicap 41 41 41 123 Handicap 24 24 24 72
Total 246 233 197 553 676 Total 195 203 217 543 615
Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 9 15- Rick Week 5 6/19/2024 Lane 10 13 - Steve Week 5 6/19/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Rick Halley 160 54 171 140 110 421 583 Steve Hoffman 158 55 166 150 179 495 660
Scratch Total 171 140 110 421 421 Scratch Total 166 150 179 495 495
Handicap 54 54 54 162 Handicap 55 55 55 165
Total 225 194 164 421 583 Total 221 205 234 495 660
Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 40 4.0
Lane 11 4 - Vicky R Week 5 6/19/2024 Lane 12 12 - Vince Week 5 6/19/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Gail Rogers 129 81 179 164 115 458 701 Vince Mrykolo 178 37 160 178 151 489 600
Scratch Total 179 164 115 458 458 Scratch Total 160 178 151 489 489
Handicap 81 81 81 243 Handicap 37 37 37 111
Total 260 245 196 458 701 Total 197 215 188 489 600
Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 11 79 - V Grone Week 5 6/19/2024 Lane 12 9 -V Green Week 5 6/19/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Charlotte Grone 135 76 145 141 141 427 655 Vicki Green 97 110 118 152 94 364 694
Scratch Total 145 141 141 427 427 Scratch Total 118 152 94 364 364
Handicap 76 76 76 228 Handicap 110 110 110 330
Total 221 217 217 427 655 Total 228 262 204 364 694
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
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Lane 13 5-JC Week 5 6/19/2024 Lane 14 8 - Roger Week 5 6/19/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
JC (LH) Osborn 149 63 167 193 113 473 662 Roger Shipman 190 27 235 164 135 534 615
Scratch Total 167 193 113 473 473 Scratch Total 235 164 135 534 534
Handicap 63 63 63 189 Handicap 27 27 27 81
Total 230 256 176 473 662 Total 262 191 162 534 615
Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 13 7 - Dave Week 5 6/19/2024 Lane 14 2 - Jack Week 5 6/19/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Dave Hunziker 207 11 209 182 225 616 649 Jack Strah 112 97 120 107 121 348 639
Scratch Total 209 182 225 616 616 Scratch Total 120 107 121 348 348
Handicap 11 11 11 33 Handicap 97 97 97 291
Total 220 193 236 616 649 Total 217 204 218 348 639
Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 15 3 - Travis Week 5 6/19/2024 Lane 16 20 - Jody Week 5 6/19/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
Travis Brake 153 60 167 129 142 438 618 Jody Ramsey 130 81 134 128 131 393 636
Scratch Total 167 129 142 438 438 Scratch Total 134 128 131 393 393
Handicap 60 60 60 180 Handicap 81 81 81 243
Total 227 189 202 438 618 Total 215 209 212 393 636
Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 15 18 - Greg Week 5 6/19/2024 Lane 16 717 - Jose Week 5 6/19/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Greg Humphrey 130 81 116 102 110 328 571 Jose Baca 170 45 138 160 168 466 601
Scratch Total 116 102 110 328 328 Scratch Total 138 160 168 466 466
Handicap 81 81 81 243 Handicap 45 45 45 135
Total 197 183 191 328 571 Total 183 205 213 466 601
Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
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